FILED

2008 LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY + Aug 13,2008 8:00 am
ANNUA
__ Secretary of State
1. Entity Name
POINTE PROPERTY DEVELOPMENT MANAGEMENT
COMPANY, LLC
Principal Place of Businass Mailing Address - .
5651 CORPORATE WAY 5651 CORPORATE WAY JU0U1Vdel
STE. 2 STE. 2 TTTEm et
WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33407 WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33407
R IR e
Sulte, Apt, #, atc. Sulte, Apt. #, eic. 01282008 Chg-LLC CR2E083 (12/06)
City & Stale City & State 4. FEI er . /4 | - |Applied For
ﬁ ~ Qh’ ai ? :) 6 Not Applicabla
zo Country e Country 8. Cenificate of Status Desied [ Eg 20 Additons!
8, Namas and Address of Current Reglstered Agont 7. Namae snd Addross of New Registerad Agent
Name
PAGE GROUP COMMERCIAL REAL ESTATE, INC. -
5651 CORPORATE WAY . Sweot Addrass {P.O. Bax Numbar is Not Acceptable)
STE. 2
WEST PALM BEACH, FI. 33407
City FL l 2ip Coda
8, The above named entity submils this statement Jor the purpose of changing its registared office or registered agent. or both, in tha State of Florida. | am lamiliar with, 2nd accept
the obiigations of registered agent.
SIGNATURE
L o typed o of rog agoreand e § spplicatiy. [HOTE: Ragin:e/ed AQa Lipnanas recur DATE
FILE NOWIII FEE IS $138.75 . v '1.,,{ Ean Jz"!"ﬂw mu: Pﬂnbl' to, - . "‘; o
After May 1, 2008 Foo will be $638.75 ' orida Dopartmont State ‘
v MANAGING MEMBERS { MANAGERS 1. DO ORSTCHANGES
TTLE MGRM 3 Dewte e Ocrange [ Addition
HAME PAGE, TIMOTHY J WME
STREET ADDRESS | 5651 CORPORATE WAY, STE. 2 STREET ADDRESS
Cirr-S1-2P WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33407 cmy-§1-2p 4,
me [ ooiets - E & Ui, - Cthenge [ Adttion
NAVE . HAME Tak 2 | Bran-e W2
STREET ADORESS SRS | 6§51 Conge PO OT LIay $6e 2
ory-§1-29 - ciy-st-2e eIl Palen Bead,, PO BN T
TME [ Detete TTLE [ Change [T Additlon
NAVE HAME
STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS
CITY.53- 2P oY-S1- P
IME O oerete TLE O Crange [ Addition
NAME —_— RAME —_
STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS
CiTy-51-2P CITY.5T-2P
TME 0 Derete TTLE O Crenge 7 Addkiion
NAME NAME
STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS
cny-St-20 Y- S1- 0P
T L pelete me Dl Crange ] Addilion
N NASME
STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS
cy-S1-20 GITY- §T-21P
t1. | hereby certity Ihat ihe information supptied with this llllng does not quality tor the exemnptions contained In Chapter 119, Florida Statutes. | further cenity that the information
indicated on this report is true and accurete and that e shall have the same tagal effect as il made unders cath; thal | am B managing member o manager of the
Emited Labiity company of the (8C8iv ecule this repor as requited by Chapier 608, Florida Statwtes.
Tim Pgqa
SIGNATURE: proel YO AL SN
mrﬁummmmmiuh&”mﬁmmmmﬁ:&ummﬂm [~ Daytime Prore §




Print Review IRS Form §5-4 EIN

- ATTACHMENT -
~200/08(p/

Form S 9=4 Application for Employer Identification Number EN

{Rev, December 2001} {For use by employers, corporations, partnerships, usts, estates, churches, 260764536
Depariment of the govemment agefcies, Indian fribal entities, ogrtaln individuals, and others.) 784
;ﬁ:’amm Service » Sea separate Instructions for each line. » Keep a copy for your records. OMB No. 1545-0003

1" Legal hame of entity {or individual) for whom the EIN is belng requested
Pointe Property Development Management Company LLC

2 Trade name of business (If different from name on line 1} 3 Executor, frusies, "cace off nzme
Same Timathy J Page

43" Maifing address (room, apt., suite no. and street, or P.O. box) 5a Street address {if dfferent) (Do not enter a P.O. box)
5651 Coporats Way Sulte 2 !

4b™ City, state, and ZIP code 8b City, state, and ZIP code
West Palm Beach FL 33407 - 2020 -

6" County and state whers principal business is located
Counly PalmBeach State FL

7a Name of principal officer, general partner, grantor, owner, or trustor 7t SSN, ITIN, EIN
Ttmom J Pge 204-52-7599
8a* Type of entlty (check only one) [ Estata {SSN of decedent)
I” sole Proprietar (SSN) I} Plan administrator (SSN)
T Partnership T": Trust (SSN of grantor)
iZ Corporation {enter form number to be filed) * I National Guard I Stateflocal govemment
I Personal Service [ Farmers’ cooperative [ Federal govemment/military
I Church or church-controlled organization I REMIC I Indian tribal govemment/enterprises
I~ Other nonprofit organization {specify) ™ Group Exemption N0, (GEN) ™
I¥ Other {specify) » 1065
8b If a corporation, name the state or foreign coun State ]
(if applicable) where incorporated 9 i FL Foreign cauntry
9* Reason for applying (check only one) 1" Banking purpose {specify purpose) »
[ Started new business (specify type) I Changed type of organization (specify new type) »
» Management Company F_- Purchased going business
I Hired employees {Check the box and see fine 12) [ Created a trust {specify type) ™
i Compliance with IRS withholding regulations [ Created a pension plan (specliy type) »
I Other {specity) ®
40" Datp business started or acquired (month, day, year) 11 Closing month of accounting year
JUN 30 2007 DEC

12 First date wages or annuities were paid or will be paid (month, day, year) Note: Ifapwcant is a withholding agent, enter dale

Income will first be E.ld {o nonrasidant alien. {monfh day, yoart........ T

13 Highest number of employees expected in the next twelve months Note:/f the appﬂcanr Agriculture Household Cther
does nof expect fo have any employess during the period, enfer *-0-"..,........... 0 £ 0
14" Check box that best describes the principal activity of your business 1_ Health care & social assistance I. Wholesale-agentbroker
I Constructon T~ Rental § leasing [ Transportation & warehousing [~} Accommodation & food senvice |+ Wholesale-other
I Real estate - Manutacturing I Finance & insurance [\ Retail
I: Other (specify)
15* Indicate principal line of merchandise sold; specific construction wark done; products preduced; or services provided.
Management Senvices
16a* Has the applicant ever appfied for an employer identification number for this or any other business? ........ v T iYes BNo

Nota if "Yes® please complete lines 16b and 16¢

16b 1f you checked *Yes” on line 163, give applicant’s legal name and trade name shown on prior application if different from fine 1 or 2 above.

Legalname
Trage name ™
16¢ Approximate date when, and city and state where, the application was filed. Enter previous employer Identification number if known.
Approximate date when filed (month, day, year) | City and state where filed l Pravious EIN
Complals section only if you want o authorize the named individual to receiva (e entty's EIN and answer questions about (he complstion of this form
Third Designee’s name [ Dasigrae's telephone humber (include area code}
Party Mark J Burger CPA
Designee | Address and ZIP code (561 ) 471 - 4280
Designea's fax number (include anea cuda)
5651 Comporate Way  West Palm Beach FL 33407 - 2020 [ 561 ) 471 . 4293
Under penalties of perjury,| dectare that | have examined this appiication , and to tha best of my knowledge and befief, itis tue, | Applicant’s telephane nurber (include 2rea code)
comect, and complete,
Name and fitle {type or print clearly) {_561) 471 - 4290
» Timothy J Page Managing Member Applicant's fax number (nciude area code)
Signatwse ¥ Not Required Date P August 27, 2007 GMT { 561 ) 471 - 4293

hitns://sal . wwwid.irs.cov/sa vign/review.do

Page 1 of 1
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-GRAND

BANK (5 TRUST ATTACHMENT oou:. wa—— 0:/30/2008

of Florida®

: : DOCUMENTS: 10
West Paln!:.lioe;fltxl-'i.?g;iDZ-S?OS r3 o 0/ 0 g’ (0 /

(561} 615-5000

POINTE PROPERTY
DEVELOPMENT LLC
5651 CORPORATE WAY STE 2
WEST PALM BEACH FL 33407

1

= ==== ==

‘GO GREEN WITH eSTATEMENTS
ENROLL TODAY AT
www.grandbankflorida.com

R —— = P —

* %% CONTINUED * * *

wnany? mranrbhanlfiarida ~am

T NINIMON BALANGE 5600675 . |
AVG AVAILABLE BALANCE 191,992,561 : --12 DEBITS ~ ‘ 76,573 40
AVERAGE BALANCE 191,992.61 THIS ‘STATEMENT 04/30/08 156,004.75
—————————— CHECKS - - = = -~ = = — — -

CHECK #..DATE......AMOUNT CHECK #..DATE....,.AMOUNT . CHECK #..DATE...... AMOUNT
1035 04/21 138.75 1040 04/15 - “4;565;00 © . 1044 04/29 8,750.00
1036*04/21 138.75 1041 04/15 50,00 ~ - ‘1045 04/29 5,415.00
1038 04/10 4,376.25 " 1042 04710, 10 235,00 . 00
1039 04/14 875.27 - 1043 04/29 .

(*) INDICATES A GaP IN CHECK . NUMBER SEQUENCE

————————— OTHER DEBIT§ - - - - - — - — -

- DESCRIPTION DATE AMOUNT
PAYMENT TO LAND DEV COMML R/E LOAN 10146272 o 04/01 22,235.63
MISCELLANEQUS DEBIT . , 04/24 16,773.75

- — — ITEMIZATION OF NSF PAID "AND RETURNED ITEM FEES - = =

' THIé'PERIOD' YEAR TO DATE
NSF PAID ITEM FEE: .00 .00 %
NSF RETURNED ITEM FEE: .00 .00 ¢
OVERDRAFT FEES: . .00 .00
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#1038 Posted 4/10/08 $4,376.25
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#1044 Posted 4/29/08 $8,750.00
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i e\l




4:56 PM
05/12/08

o

“-Pointe Property Development, LLt—

Reconciliation Detail
10010 - Checking - Grand Bank 10194579, Period Ending 04/30/2008 3 0 d /ﬂ ( @

Type Date Num Name
Beglinning Balance
Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 12 items

Bill Pmt -Check 3/10/2008 1035 Florida Department ...
Bill Pmt-Check ~ ~3/10/2008 ~ 1036,  Florida Department ;.
Bill Pmt -Check t 4172008 Auto.. Grand Bank & Trust
Bilt Pmt -Check 4/7/2008 1042 Akerman, Senterfitt ...
Bill Pmt -Check 4/7/2008 1040 Stephen S. Mathiso...
Bill Pmt -Check 4712008 1038 Akerman, Senterfitt ...
Bill Pmt -Check 4712008 1039 Southem Design Gr...
Bill Pmi -Check 417/2008 1041 Wallace Surveying ...
Bill Pmt -Check 4/21/2008 1044 Oliver Glidden Spin...
Bill Pmt -Check 412112008 1045 Oliver Glidden Spin....
Bill Pmt -Check 4/21/2008 1043 Qliver Glidden Spin...
Bill Pmt -Check 4/24/2008 Auto ... Grand Bank & Trust

Total Checks and Payments

Total Cleared Transactions

Cleared Balance

Register Balance as of 04/30/2008

New Transactions
Checks and Payments - 5 items

Bill Pmt -Check
Bill Pmt -Check
Bill Pmt -Check
Bill Pmt -Check
Bill Pmt -Check

Total Checks and Payments

5/2/2008
Sf2rz008
5/2/2008
6/2/2008
5/2/2008

1046
1048
1047
1050
1049

Deposits and Credits - 1 item

Deposit

Total Deposits and Credits

5/5/2008

Total New Transactions

Ending Balance

|
!

Akerman, Senterfitt ...

Stephen S. Mathiso...
City of Palm Beach ...
Clty of Palm Beach ...
Wallace Surveying ...
1
i

C}ty of Paim Beach ...

Cir

P BN XK XK KK

ATTACHMENT

Amount Balance
232,578.15
-138,75 -138.756
~138.75 7727750
-22,235.63 -22,513.13
-10,255.00 -32,768.13
-4,565.00 -37,333.13
4.376.25 -41,709.38
-875.27 -42 6584 .65
-50.00 4263465
-8,750.00 -51,384.65
-5,415.00 -56,799.65
-3,000.00 -59,799.65
-16,773.75 -76,673.40
-76,573.40 -76,573.40
-76,5673.40 -76,673.40
-76,573.40 156,004.75
-76,573.40 156,004.75
-15,220.23 +15,220.23
-588.60 -15,808.83
-659.76 +15,878.59
-51.23 +15,929.82
-29.95 «15,869.77
-15,859.77 -15,959.77
2,910.82 2,910.82
2,910.82 2,910.82
-13,048.95 -13,048.95
-89,622.35 142,955.80

Page 1



MEMORANDUM

o ATTASH sy
Built on Integri bk .
\3d g/ aﬂ?’ [ y

Comminciat Read Esvare

5651 Corporate Way, Suite 2
West Palm Beach, FL 33407-2020

Date: 8/11/08
To: Whom it may concern
Division of Corporations
Phone: 850-245-6050
Fax:
From: Timothy J. Page
Page Group Commercial Real Estate, Inc.
Phone 561-471-4290
Fax 561-471-4293

tpage age-group.com

Subject: Pointe Property Development Management Company, LLC

My accountant was doing my 2007 taxes and discovered my annual reporting was
not complete. After some investigation, she discovered the state did not have my
FEI number and was holding the processing of the report. I tried to supply the
number on line, but the system wanted another $138.75, an amount already sent cut
on March 10, 2008, mailed to the state on April 10, 2008 and cashed by the state on
April 21, 2008. 1 have enclosed the bank statement and imaged check proving this
claim.

I would appreciate you updating my record by recording my ¥EI number, now sent
for the second time, and processing my annual report.

If there is any problem, please email me at tpage@page-group.com or call me at
561-358-3110 to discuss.



